
ACHIZITIE PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 69328212

Data publicarii	16.05.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.792,00 RON - 4.792,00 RON

Descriere: . ODORIZANT BREF WC - 180 BUC X 7.75 = 1395.00 2. DETARTRANT 1 L - 100 BUC X 7.25 = 725.00 3. MATURI PVC + COADA - 40 X 9.80 = 392.00 4. MATURI PAIE - 60 BUC X 25.50 = 1530.00 5. COS GUNOI 50 L - 10 BUC X 75.00 = 750.00 TOTAL= 4792.00
